HVBT
High voltage busbar insulation tape
Voltage class 25 kV
R
Product description
HVBT is a heat-shrinkable, adhesive-coated
tape which provides insulation enhancement
and protection against accidentally induced

150 HVBT-14-A 25.0 100 HVBT-16-A 10.0
200 HVBT-16-A 15.6
Ordering information
Dimensions
Ordering Q W1 W1 W2 UOM: roll
description a a b b of
min. min. min. min. length, P (m)
HVBT-12-A 25 0.38 0.56 0.86 10
HVBT-14-A 50 0.38 0.56 0.86 10
HVBT-15-A 75 0.38 0.56 0.86 10
HVBT-16-A 100 0.38 0.56 0.86 10
Note: Dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated. a = as supplied b = after free recovery. Maximum longitudinal change after free recovery: -30 %. Installation instruc-
tions EPP 0619 5/96 and Material Safety Data Sheet available on request.
Technical reports UVR 8023 – Qualification report for HVBT
UVR 8147 – Testing of HVBT tape to demonstrate its capability as electrical insulation on busbars